
SHARED PROCUREMENT EQUIPMENT ITEMS

EQUIPMENT
NOMENCLATURE MFR/NSN MODEL/PRICE

COL
IN AFMLL

CONTRACT
  PERIOD

Defibrillator/Monitor
w/Pacing for OR/Cardiology

Hewlett-Packard
6515-01-390-1460

M1722A/B Code Master XL+
$5,840.00

8-94 27 Mar 97
 (2 year option)

Dental Delivery System DEN-TAL-EZ, Inc.
6520-01-426-8776/82/80/97

Chair: E3000,Unit: AS3000,
Light: Varies
$2755.98, $2344.23, $935.50*

18-96 14 Mar 97
(2 year option)

Infusion Pump/System IVAC
6515-01-378-0541/42/34

See COL for
models and prices

18-96 18 Jan 97
(last year)

OPTIONAL CONTRACTS

Dental Engine & Handpiece Bell International
6520-01-296-8420

40L w/ C33 Console &
Footswitch
$775.75

18-96

Electrocardiograph, 3-Channel,
Stand-Alone, Non-CAPOC

Hewlett-Packard
6515-01-395-8729

PageWriter XLi (M1700A)
$4,365.00

18-96 15 Aug 97
 (2 year option)

Incubator, Biological Chemical AMSCO
6640-01-420-9779

NA127 P400000-634
$358.14

18-96

Infant Intensive Care System Air-Shields Vickers
6515-01-415-7438

Model IICS-90
$14,206.00

18-96 26 Jun 97
 (1 year option)

Microscope, Binocular Nikon, Inc.
6650-01-325-3747

Labophot 2
$2,446.00

18-96

Microscope, Optical,
Binocular

Columbia Instruments
6650-01-259-3008

FM600
$2,282.00

18-96 26 Jun 97
  (1 year option)



EQUIPMENT
NOMENCLATURE MFR/NSN/AAC MODEL/PRICE

COL
IN AFMLL

CONTRACT
  PERIOD

Microscope, Optical,
Brightfield/Phase

Nikon, Inc.
6650-01-412-1040

Labophot 2
$2,077.81*

18-96 30 Mar 97
  (2 year option)

Sterilizer, Surgical
Instrument & Dressing

Pelton & Crane
6530-01-340-8001

Validator 10 Plus
$2,519.00

18-96 27 Apr 97
  (2 year option)

Suction Apparatus Impact Instrumentation
6515-01-304-6497
6515-01-426-9141

308M w/E-12K Pump  $753.53
308M w/E-13K Pump  $729.35

18-96

Table, Examination and Treatment Midmark Corporation
6530-01-351-9319

Ritter 100
$690.00

18-96

Table,Examination, Power Midmark Corporation
6530-01-423-9508

111R
$5,479.02

18-96

Table, Operating, Manual AMSCO
6530-01-420-7496

2080M
$15,261.00

18-96

Ultrasonic Cleaner, Mobile,
18-Gallon

Sonicor Instruments Corp.
6520-01-395-8735

MSC-900T-11/12
$2,778.00

4-95 15 May 97
  (2 year option)

Vaporizer, Anesthesia Ohmeda
6515-01-355-6479

1101-9001-000
$3,956.70

18-96

Ventilator, Anesthesia Ohmeda
6515-01-429-3875

7000
$7,154.07

18-96

*  Options available at additional cost


